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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
11 1:06.926 +11.442 11:23:45.462 1 1:34.946 +16.534 11:13:05.836
(21) Porto 12 1:04.096 +8.612 11:24:49.558 2 1:25.351 +6.939 11:14:31.187
1 55.547 +3.773 11:12:22.473 3 1:19.641 +1.229 11:15:50.828
2 54.241 +2.467 11:13:16.714 (28) Flash 4 1:18.412 - 11:17:09.240
3 54.275 +2.501 11:14:10.989 1 1:08.837 +12.976 11:12:40.999 5 1:21.134 +2.722 11:18:30.374
4 52.748 +0.974 11:15:03.737 2 1:12.502 +16.641 11:13:53.501 6 1:28.758 +10.346 11:19:59.132
5 53.105 +1.331 11:15:56.842 3 1:00.141 +4.280 11:14:53.642 7 1:30.334 +11.922 11:21:29.466
6 53.372 +1.598 11:16:50.214 4 57.088 +1.227 11:15:50.730 8 1:25.127 +6.715 11:22:54.593
7 52.638 +0.864 11:17:42.852 5 57.158 +1.297 11:16:47.888 9 1:20.167 +1.755 11:24:14.760
8 51.774 - 11:18:34.626 6 55.861 - 11:17:43.749
9 1:43.457 +51.683 11:20:18.083 7 59.059 +3.198 11:18:42.808 (29) As Aventureiras
10 2:33.199 +1:41.425 11:22:51.282 8 1:54.677 +58.816 11:20:37.485 1 3:22.644 +1:32.994 11:14:58.569
11 1:42.852 +51.078 11:24:34.134 9 1:47.148 +51.287 11:22:24.633 2 2:03.512 +13.862 11:17:02.081
12 1:44.566 +52.792 11:26:18.700 10 1:13.634 +17.773 11:23:38.267 3 2:30.116 +40.466 11:19:32.197
11 1:08.829 +12.968 11:24:47.096 4 3:02.527 +1:12.877 11:22:34.724
(24) Dream Team 12 1:07.181 +11.320 11:25:54.277 5 1:49.650 - 11:24:24.374
1 58.030 +5.715 11:12:25.660 13 1:04.174 +8.313 11:26:58.451
54,181 +1.866 11:13:19.841 (30) Qualquer coisa
3 53.201 +0.886 11:14:13.042 (9) Os Maximos 1 1:05.605 -45.125 11:12:33.058
4 52.589 +0.274 11:15:05.631 1 1:04.150 +8.079 11:12:35.287 2 59.322 -51.408 11:13:32.380
5 53.042 +0.727 11:15:58.673 2 58.775 +2.704 11:13:34.062 3 59.192 -51.538 11:14:31.572
6 54.630 +2.315 11:16:53.303 3 58.751 +2.680 11:14:32.813 4 1:02.149 -48.581 11:15:33.721
7 52.632 +0.317 11:17:45.935 4 56.107 +0.036 11:15:28.920 5 1:33.358 -17.372 11:17:07.079
8 1:16.146 +23.831 11:19:02.081 5 57.355 +1.284 11:16:26.275 6 1:03.426 -47.304 11:18:10.505
9 1:13.307 +20.992 11:20:15.388 6 56.071 - 11:17:22.346 7 52.127 -58.603 11:19:02.632
10 56.876 +4.561 11:21:12.264 7 1:35.372 +39.301 11:18:57.718 8 53.081 -57.649 11:19:55.713
11 55.043 +2.728 11:22:07.307 8 1:38.145 +42.074 11:20:35.863 9 52.268 -58.462 11:20:47.981
12 52.973 +0.658 11:23:00.280 9 1:11.078 +15.007 11:21:46.941 10 52.088 -58.642 11:21:40.069
13 56.601 +4.286 11:23:56.881 10 1:08.329 +12.258 11:22:55.270 11 51.782 -58.948 11:22:31.851
14 52.647 +0.332 11:24:49.528 11 1:10.983 +14.912 11:24:06.253 12 52.379 -58.351 11:23:24.230
15 55.036 +2.721 11:25:44.564 12 1:07.069 +10.998 11:25:13.322 13 51.116 -59.614 11:24:15.346
16 52.315 - 11:26:36.879 13 1:13.736 +17.665 11:26:27.058 14 50.730 -1:00.000 11:25:06.076
17 56.423 +4.108 11:27:33.302 15 51.178 -59.552 11:25:57.254
(7) CR7 16 51.747 -58.983 11:26:49.001
(4) D artanhas 1 1:12.842 +10.529 11:12:41.298 17 51.646 -59.084 11:27:40.647
1 1:05.451 +10.172 11:12:34.712 2 1:06.595 +4.282 11:13:47.893
2 58.551 +3.272 11:13:33.263 3 1:05.591 +3.278 11:14:53.484 (12) Rodinhas
3 56.651 +1.372 11:14:29.914 4 1:03.938 +1.625 11:15:57.422 1 1:03.048 -50.285 11:12:31.655
4 56.755 +1.476 11:15:26.669 5 1:04.850 +2.537 11:17:02.272 2 56.830 -56.503 11:13:28.485
5 1:02.212 +6.933 11:16:28.881 6 1:03.941 +1.628 11:18:06.213 3 1:00.822 -52.511 11:14:29.307
6 55.279 - 11:17:24.160 7 1:02.313 - 11:19:08.526 4 57.027 -56.306 11:15:26.334
7 1:52.530 +57.251 11:19:16.690 8 1:32.381 +30.068 11:20:40.907 5 56.577 -56.756 11:16:22.911
8 1:36.029 +40.750 11:20:52.719 9 1:43.875 +41.562 11:22:24.782 6 53.333 -1:00.000 11:17:16.244
9 1:08.610 +13.331 11:22:01.329 10 1:09.713 +7.400 11:23:34.495 7 53.929 -59.404 11:18:10.173
10 1:07.611 +12.332 11:23:08.940 11 1:04.556 +2.243 11:24:39.051 8 1:50.802 -2.531 11:20:00.975
11 1:12.820 +17.541 11:24:21.760 12 1:05.809 +3.496 11:25:44.860 9 1:34.127 -19.206 11:21:35.102
12 1:06.167 +10.888 11:25:27.927 13 1:06.933 +4.620 11:26:51.793 10 1:10.660 -42.673 11:22:45.762
13 1:03.829 +8.550 11:26:31.756 11 1:10.969 -42.364 11:23:56.731
14 1:02.936 +7.657 11:27:34.692 (11) Os Imbativeis 12 1:09.135 -44.198 11:25:05.866
1 1:32.695 +21.028 11:13:06.613 13 1:09.287 -44,046 11:26:15.153
(6) Os Sumdes 2 1:25.751 +14.084 11:14:32.364
1 1:02.582 +7.098 11:12:33.417 3 1:16.617 +4.950 11:15:48.981 (20) Winnie da poll
2 59.576 +4.092 11:13:32.993 4 1:15.488 +3.821 11:17:04.469 1 1:04.411 -51.350 11:12:31.220
3 55.484 - 11:14:28.477 5 1:14.040 +2.373 11:18:18.509 2 58.062 -57.699 11:13:29.282
4 1:02.125 +6.641 11:15:30.602 6 1:11.667 - 11:19:30.176 3 59.778 -55.983 11:14:29.060
5 57.510 +2.026 11:16:28.112 7 1:59.831 +48.164 11:21:30.007 4 59.663 -56.098 11:15:28.723
6 1:38.027 +42.543 11:18:06.139 8 2:08.804 +57.137 11:23:38.811 5 57.327 -58.434 11:16:26.050
7 1:23.764 +28.280 11:19:29.903 9 1:32.535 +20.868 11:25:11.346 6 55.761 -1:00.000 11:17:21.811
8 1:00.865 +5.381 11:20:30.768 10 1:28.349 +16.682 11:26:39.695 7 56.813 -58.948 11:18:18.624
9 1:01.445 +5.961 11:21:32.213 8 1:23.349 -32.412 11:19:41.973
10 1:06.323 +10.839 11:22:38.536 (23) Sintra 9 1:17.485 -38.276 11:20:59.458
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
10 1:22,777 -32.984 11:22:22.235
11 1:00.697 -55.064 11:23:22.932
12 1:02.484 -53.277 11:24:25.416
13 1:01.257 -54.504 11:25:26.673
14 59.546 -56.215 11:26:26.219
15 1:01.555 -54.206 11:27:27.774
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